
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronometro
Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

ATLANTIC DU BOSQUEAU 6764
#N/A 132 ROGERIO SOUSA

DONNAETLE M 6408
#N/A 192 MARIO FERNANDO P. SOUSA CARVALHO

ARIEL 7104
#N/A 8744 CUBE EQUESTRE LOUREIRO

CARRYMORE 3 5912
GER / WESTF / 2004 / F / CARRY WIND x ZARAH / Castanha 243 HELDER MANUEL SANTOS ALMIRO

CALISCO WETTS 6634
#N/A 533 ANTONIO AUGUSTO MARQUES MOTA

AL ZARINE DO CABO 4874
#N/A 1184
GARY COOPER 7098
#N/A 17959 VERA VOZONE

RATATOULIE 6276
#N/A 4275 JOSE MANUEL PINTO CABRAL

ZURICH WETTS 6399
#N/A 4048 RITA MARGARIDO CRUZ PEREIRA

QUEBEC DU CHALET 6191
FRA / SF / 2004 / F / ROYAL FEU x GYPSSIE SW SIVRY / Lazã 7178 RAQUEL SONIN REGO

QUICK LES PARTS 5947
FRA / SF / 2004 / C / GRENAT DE GREZ x ITINERIS DES PARTS / 5873
WELLDONE EQUIGENNE 3595
#N/A 814 CARLOS LOURENÇO MARÇAL

BABETE DO VAU 6295
#N/A 8738 NUNO VINHA CARVALHO

CELINA 6566
#N/A 10577
IRENE VAN DE KWACHTHOEVE 6486
#N/A 192 MARIO FERNANDO P. SOUSA CARVALHO

ATEU 5011
#N/A 322 JOAO MENDES RAMOS

VIRIATO 6204
POR / CP / 2002 / M / - x - / Castanha 11359 GNR- USHE

ATHOS WETTS 4962
- / CP / 2005 / M / WETTSTREIK x PRETTY / Castanha 533 ANTONIO AUGUSTO MARQUES MOTA

JUNIOR OF CLEMENCE 2299
- / SF / 1997 / C / SURCOUF DE REVEL x SAMBA DE BALME / Cast 12568
ORPHEE DE CHAMPLOUE 3226
FRA / SF / 2002 / F / ROYAL FEAU x KANELLE DE CHAMPLOUE / L 195 MARIA TERESA BARAHONA BOURBON

DEJAVU GANDARINHA 6609
#N/A 7323 JOSÉ MORAIS

CHENTO Z
#N/A 243 -

CAMOUR 6033
POR / PT Desp / - / M / L`AMOUR UTOPIA x PENNY LANE / Castan 2111 TRANSFIALENSE, SA

PSYCHE DU BORDA 5831
#N/A 10578 FILIPE MARTINS

X-SHINE 5813
POR / CP / 2003 / F / SILVER KRANICH x PETER HOLSTEIR / Preta 12967 TIAGO CAVALEIRO PEREIRA

NO KISS
#N/A 2086
UNIVERSO DO BELMONTE 2726
- / CP / 2001 / C / GRANNUSSO x VOLGA B. BREEMEERSEN / Pret 813 ANTONIO VALDEMAR LUNA GONÇALVES

WIEDEWIND
#N/A

DALVIN 6627
#N/A 814 JOÃO PAULO CIRINO LOPES

ZARCO I 5070
POR / CP / 2004 / M / - x - / Lazã 12037 FRANCISCO SILVA TEIXEIRA

HAN LAUDE VAN T GOOVAHOF 6407
#N/A 192 MARIO FERNANDO P. SOUSA CARVALHO

SPICA
#N/A 322
XANEL WETTS 3724
- / PT Desp / 2003 / F / WETTSTREIK x OZYRIS / Lazã 533 ANTONIO MARQUES MOTA

MARIA FRANCISCA MATOS S. MORAIS SILVA

GONÇALO MARTINS PEIXOTO BOURBON

RUBEN ANDRE BRAZIELAS CARVALHO

JOAO MARIZ DOS SANTOS

RUI MIGUEL CARDOSO BAPTISTA

MIGUEL BRANDÃO

RAFAEL GUIMARAES RODRIGUES

HUGO MIGUEL M. CARVALHO FERREIRA

RUBEN ANDRE BRAZIELAS CARVALHO

FILIPE MANUEL FERREIRA GONÇALVES

MARGARIDA MELO E SILVA

IVO MIGUEL MOSTARDINHA DIAS CARVALHO

MANUEL PEDRO M. MARQUES SA MORAIS

FILIPE MICAEL JESUS PAIXAO

DANIELA VIEIRA SILVA

Vitor Frias

FILIPE MANUEL FERREIRA GONÇALVES

TIAGO CARVALHO MORAIS

TIAGO CAVACO

RAQUEL SONIN REGO

CARLOS DANIEL SANTOS OLIVEIRA

NUNO MARTINS

João de Deus Andre Manso

DUARTE MANUEL M. SOUSA CANAVARRO

BARBARA VIEIRA CARVALHO VASCONCELOS

7 308

6 307

HUGO MIGUEL M. CARVALHO FERREIRA

10 311

9

8 309

1 302 FRANCISCO FLEMING DE OLIVEIRA

2 303 MIGUEL BRANDÃO

ANDRE GOMES BRITO PERES

RIA TOUR

CSN B
Prova 5 - 1,20 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 3 de Janeiro de 2014

3 304

5 306

4 305

310

314

11 313

15 317

13 315

14 316

12

19 322 AFONSO COSTA

17 320

18 321

16 318

23 327

21 324

22 325

20 323

25 330

26 331

24 328

29 334

30 335

28 333

27 332

31 336 MIGUEL BRANDÃO

32 338

RUBEN ANDRE BRAZIELAS CARVALHO

RUI MIGUEL CARDOSO BAPTISTA

33 340


